
Saturday, August 11, 2018
Schedule of Classes

Rivendell Stables All Dressage Association Show

Arena One
Class 501, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

9:30 AM 912 Siren Song, Kathryn Nelson J

9:37 AM 913 Tip O The Mitt, Molly Zahn J

9:44 AM 915 Apache, Maryn Vanbronkhorst J

9:51 AM 918 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra A

Class 504, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

9:58 AM 925 Tanner, Sophia Flickinger J

10:05 AM 932 Yasmine J, Ellen Schmidt J

10:12 AM 914 Dusty Rose, Aubrey VandenBerg J

10:19 AM 926 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown J

10:26 AM 921 Izzy, Alyssa Bolda J

10:33 AM 901 Bailea of Parmalee, Lauren Engels J

10:40 AM 908 Collegiate Cracker Jack, Kathryn Nelson J

Class 507, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

10:47 AM 905 Mary Janes Last Dance, Maria Knoppers A

10:54 AM 922 Sugar-Free, Kaley Bolda J

11:01 AM 909 Princess, Josie Kotowski J

11:08 AM 916 L.C. Snowcap, Viviane Walters A

Class 518, Dressage Seat Equitation 
(Walk/Trot/Canter)Nancy Bryant at C

11:15 AM 919 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer J

11:15 AM 925 Tanner, Sophia Flickinger J

11:15 AM 926 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown J

11:15 AM 932 Yasmine J, Ellen Schmidt J

- Lunch Break 11:35 AM to 12:20 PM -

Class 512, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

12:20 PM 907 Bucephalas, Katherine Koroleski A

Class 513, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - 
OpenNancy Bryant at C

12:28 PM 927 Dinosof, Julia McDonald J31

12:37 PM 923 Willow, Natalie Newell J31

Class 502, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

12:46 PM 918 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra A

12:53 PM 915 Apache, Maryn Vanbronkhorst J

1:00 PM 913 Tip O The Mitt, Molly Zahn J

1:07 PM 912 Siren Song, Kathryn Nelson J

Class 505, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

1:14 PM 904 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs J

1:21 PM 914 Dusty Rose, Aubrey VandenBerg J

1:29 PM 921 Izzy, Alyssa Bolda J

1:36 PM 901 Bailea of Parmalee, Lauren Engels J

1:44 PM 903 Zoe, Lacie Flinsky J

1:51 PM 926 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown J

1:59 PM 932 Yasmine J, Ellen Schmidt J

2:06 PM 925 Tanner, Sophia Flickinger J

- Break 2:14 PM to 2:24 PM -

Class 508, First Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

2:24 PM 909 Princess, Josie Kotowski J

2:31 PM 919 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer J

2:39 PM 916 L.C. Snowcap, Viviane Walters A

2:46 PM 922 Sugar-Free, Kaley Bolda J

Class 503, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

2:54 PM 912 Siren Song, Kathryn Nelson J

3:01 PM 918 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra A

3:08 PM 913 Tip O The Mitt, Molly Zahn J

3:15 PM 910 Princess, Stella Kotowski J

Class 506, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

3:22 PM 904 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs J

3:29 PM 903 Zoe, Lacie Flinsky J

3:36 PM 914 Dusty Rose, Aubrey VandenBerg J

3:43 PM 905 Mary Janes Last Dance, Maria Knoppers A

3:50 PM 932 Yasmine J, Ellen Schmidt J

3:57 PM 926 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown J

4:04 PM 925 Tanner, Sophia Flickinger J

4:11 PM 916 L.C. Snowcap, Viviane Walters A

4:18 PM 908 Collegiate Cracker Jack, Kathryn Nelson J

Class 509, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open
Nancy Bryant at C

4:25 PM 919 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer J

Rivendell Stables All Dressage Association Show



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Schedule of Classes

Rivendell Stables All Dressage Association Show

Arena One
Class 601, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

9:30 AM 920 Todd James, Angela Bissell A

9:37 AM 917 Odden's Norske Wood Sunniva, Eva Tank J

Class 604, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

9:44 AM 932 Yasmine J, Ellen Schmidt J

9:51 AM 926 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown J

9:58 AM 929 Mickey, Addyson Lepien J

10:05 AM 925 Tanner, Sophia Flickinger J

10:12 AM 924 Phabio, Nancy Pierce A

10:19 AM 902 Parkinton Lane, Madison Collier O

Class 602, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

10:26 AM 917 Odden's Norske Wood Sunniva, Eva Tank J

10:33 AM 920 Todd James, Angela Bissell A

10:40 AM 929 Mickey, Addyson Lepien J

Class 605, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

10:47 AM 926 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown J

10:54 AM 904 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs J

11:02 AM 930 Montego, Stephanie Toth A

11:09 AM 928 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney A

11:17 AM 924 Phabio, Nancy Pierce A

11:24 AM 925 Tanner, Sophia Flickinger J

11:32 AM 932 Yasmine J, Ellen Schmidt J

- Break 11:39 AM to 12:09 PM -

Class 609, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

12:09 PM 931 Floriuex, Brooke Engles J

Class 610, Second Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

12:17 PM 911 Collins, Antonia Picard J

Class 613, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - 
OpenCheri Theis at C

12:25 PM 927 Dinosof, Julia McDonald J31

Class 603, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

12:34 PM 920 Todd James, Angela Bissell A

12:41 PM 929 Mickey, Addyson Lepien J

12:48 PM 917 Odden's Norske Wood Sunniva, Eva Tank J

Class 606, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

12:55 PM 926 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown J

1:02 PM 928 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney A

1:09 PM 930 Montego, Stephanie Toth A

1:16 PM 904 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs J

1:23 PM 925 Tanner, Sophia Flickinger J

1:30 PM 902 Parkinton Lane, Madison Collier O

1:37 PM 932 Yasmine J, Ellen Schmidt J

1:44 PM 924 Phabio, Nancy Pierce A

Class 612, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open
Cheri Theis at C

1:51 PM 931 Floriuex, Brooke Engles J

1:59 PM 911 Collins, Antonia Picard J

Rivendell Stables All Dressage Association Show


